

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	08.05.2026		<p>ARBAP No. 56 of 2024</p> <p>Ravindra Kumar Gupta & Sons ---- applicant Vs Union of India & ors ---- respondents</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Gupta, C.J.</u></p> <p>1. Mr. Aditya Pratap Singh, learned counsel for the applicant.</p> <p>2. Mr. Manoj Kumar, learned Standing Counsel for the Union of India / respondents.</p> <p>3. As prayed by counsel for the applicant the case is adjourned.</p> <p>4. List again.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Gupta, C.J.) 08.05.2026</p> <p>Negi</p>